
 

 

 

 

Registrar 

Academic Calendar 
Spring 2021 

(January – May) 
 

Date(s) Events & Holidays 

January 23, Saturday Class Starts for Spring Semester - 2021 

January 26, Tuesday 
 Last date of Submission of Results, Fall’20 (Online, Hardcopy & Answer 

Scripts) 

January 30, Saturday Publication of Results of Fall Semester - 2020 

February 08, Monday Last Date of payment for Online Registration Confirmation without late fine 

February 10, Wednesday Last date of withdrawal/Add/Drop of courses with 100% adjustment 

February 13, Saturday- 

February 15, Monday 
Make-up Examination of Semester Final, Fall 2020 

February 14, Sunday-  

February 17, Wednesday 
Registration with Late fine of TK 100/= per day 

February 17, Wednesday  
Departmental Orientation Program for Freshers and Training on Online 

Registration 

February, 20, Saturday- 

February 23, Tuesday 
 Registration with Late fine of TK 200/= per day 

February 21, Sunday 
Observance of Shaheed Day & International Mother Language Day; National 

Holiday 

February, 23, Tuesday  
Registration closed with all kinds of late fines. (No Registration can be done 

after this date) 

February, 28 Sunday  Last date of collecting Admit Card after payment of total dues 

March 06, Saturday-  

March 10, Wednesday 
Mid Term Examination 

March 17, Wednesday Observance of Birthday of Father of the Nation; National Holiday 

March 23*, Tuesday Shab-e-Meraj; Holiday* 

March 26, Friday Observance of Independence Day; National Holiday 

March 29* Monday Shab-e-Barat; Holiday* 

April 10 – April 17 
Course Offering, Class Routine and Registration Preparation for Summer 

Semester 2021. 

April 14, Wednesday  Bangla New Year, National Holiday 

April 24, Saturday Last date of collecting Admit Card after clearing of total dues 

April 20, Tuesday-  

April 28, Wednesday 

Advising by the Department & Online Pre-Registration & Registration for 

Summer 2021 

April 27, Tuesday Last Date of Classes 

April 27, Tuesday- 

May 06, Thursday 
Final Examination 

May 01, Saturday May Day, National Holiday 

May 08, Saturday- 

May 19, Wednesday 

 Semester End Vacation + Shab-e-Qadr, Eid-ul- Fitr*: National & University 

Holidays 

May 25, Tuesday  Last Date of Submission of Results (Online, Hardcopy & Answer Scripts) 

May 30, Sunday Publication of Results of Spring Semester - 2021 
 

Total Number of Days of Classes 29 + 31 = 60 Total Number of Weeks of Classes 12 

Total Working Days 72 Total Weeks 14.4 



 

 

 

 

Registrar 

Academic Calendar 
Summer - 2021 

(May- September) 
 

Date(s) Events & Holidays 

May 22, Saturday Class Starts for Summer Semester - 2021 

May 26* Wednesday  Buddha Purnima; Holiday* 

June 2, Wednesday   
Last Date of payment for Online Registration Confirmation 

without late fine 

June 06, Sunday 

June 08, Tuesday 
Make-up Examination, Spring 2021 

June 8 Tuesday- 

June 15 Tuesday 
Registration with late fine of TK 100/- per day 

June 9, Wednesday  
Last date of Add/Drop withdrawal or change of Courses with 

100% adjustment 

June 16, Wednesday 
Departmental Orientation Program for Freshers and Training 

on Online Registration 

June 19, Saturday- 

June 23 Wednesday 
Registration with late fine of TK 5000/- 

June 23, Wednesday 
Registration closed with all kinds of late fines. (No 

Registration can be done after this date) 

June 27, Sunday Last date of collecting Admit Card after payment of total dues 

July 03, Saturday- 

July 07, Wednesday 
Mid Term Examination 

July 17 Saturday- 

July 26, Monday   
Eid-ul-Azha: National and University Holidays 

July 28, Wednesday -

August 7, Saturday  

Course Offering, Class Routine and Registration Preparation 

for Fall Semester 2021 

August 9*, Monday  Ashura, Holiday* 

August 15, Sunday Observance of National Mourning Day: Holiday 

August 18, Wednesday-

August 28, Saturday 

Advising by the Department & Online Pre-Registration & 

Registration for Fall Semester 2021 

August 29, Sunday Last date of collecting Admit Card after clearing of total Dues 

August 30*, Monday Jonmastomi ; Holiday* 

September 01, Wednesday Last date of Classes 

September 04, Saturday- 

Sept. 12, Sunday 
Final Examination 

September 13, Monday- 

Sept.15, Wednesday  
Semester End Vacation 

September 21, Tuesday 
Last Date of Submission of Results (Online, Hardcopy & 

Answer Scripts) 

September 25, Saturday Publication of the Results of Summer Semester-2021 
 

Total Number of Days of Classes 29 + 31 = 60 Total Number of Weeks of Classes 12 

Total Working Days 72 Total Weeks 14.4 

 



 

 

 

 

Registrar 

Academic Calendar 
Fall-2021 

(September - December) 
 

Date(s) Events & Holidays 

September 18, Saturday Class Starts for Fall Semester - 2021 

September 29, Wednesday Last date of Payment for Registration Confirmation without Late fine 

October 3, Sunday Last date of withdrawal or change of Courses with 100% adjustment 

October 3, Sunday- 

October 5, Tuesday  
Make-up Examination, Summer-2021 

October 4, Monday 

Oct. 11, Monday 
Registration with late fine of TK 100/= per day 

October 12, Tuesday 

Oct.17, Sunday 
Registration with late fine of TK 5000/- 

October 17, Sunday 
Registration closed with all kinds of late fines. (No Registration can be 

done after this date) 

October 19* Tuesday Eid-E- Miladunnabi; National Holiday* 

October 25, Monday  
Departmental Orientation Program for Freshers and Training on Online 

Registration 

October 26, Tuesday  Durgapuja: Holiday* 

October 27, Wednesday Last date of collecting Admit Card after payment of total dues 

October 30, Saturday-

November 3, Wednesday 
Mid Term Examination 

November 20, Saturday- 

Nov. 24, Wednesday  

Course Offering, Class Routine and Registration preparation for Spring 

Semester 2022 

November 30, Tuesday-

December 14, Tuesday 

Advising by the Department and Online Pre-Registration for Spring 

Semester-2022 

December 16, Thursday Victory Day; National Holiday 

December 20, Monday Last date of collecting Admit Card after clearing of total dues 

December 21, Tuesday Last date of Classes 

December 25, Saturday Christmas day; National Holiday 

December 22, Wednesday-

January 02,2022 Sunday 
Final Examination 

January 03,2022 Monday -

January 05, Wednesday  
Semester-End Vacation; Holiday 

January 08, 2022 Saturday Class Start for Spring Semester-2022 

January 11, 2022 Tuesday  Last date of submission of Results (Online, Hardcopy & Answer Scripts) 

January 15, 2022 Saturday Publication of the Results of Fall Semester-2021 

January 23, Sunday-

January 25, 2022 
Makeup Examinations of Fall Semester-2021. 

 

Total Number of Days of Classes 29 + 34 = 63 Total Number of Weeks of Classes 12.6 

Total Working Days 73 Total Weeks 15 
 

 *Subject to the appearance of the Moon.  

** This Academic Calendar may be flexible for one week for MBA and Evening Programs. 


